YASKAWA AC drive for Fan & PumpYASKAWA AC drive for Fan & Pump
E1000E1000
AC 400V ClassAC 400V Class 3.3.7575 to to 3355kW55kW
The Green InverterThe Green Inverter
RoHS適合適合適合適合
Note: Same models are required now.
PAGE 1
EE

PAGE 28
CIMR- E ＊＊＊＊ ４４４４ A 0018 F A A
Model Number KeyModel Number Key
Design
Revision
Order
E1000 Series
Region
Code
No.
T ASEAN
No. Voltage
Class
4 3-phase,
380-480Vac
No. Customized
Specifications
A E1000 Standard
No. Enclosure
Type
A IP00
（（（（Over 30kW ））））
F NEMA Type1
（（（（Under 22kW ））））
No. Output
Current A
Note: See chart
above.
No. Environmental
Specifications
A
B
Standard
Humidity, dust
AC Drive
Note: Contact a Yaskawa representative for ASEAN mod e,
200 Voltage class and Environmental Specifications.